Provincial Groupe d'age 2017
Repentigny, 16- - 17-12-2017

Epreuve 5
2017-12-16 - 13:58

Dames, 50m Dos

13 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série1de 2

3 ARSENAULTS6SB7SM6, Jessica
4 MAJOR, Maude-Sophie
5 THERIAULT, Juliane

Série 2de 2

2 BOURQUE, Alyson
3 GINGRAS, Juliette
4 DESROCHERS, Felixe
5 CARTIER, Anabelle
6 LEBOLLOCH, Vanessa

Age

20
13
13

15
15
16
15
16

Cps
Torp
Cps

Club Natation Memphrémagog
Torp
Club Natation Bois Francs

Club Natation Memphrémagog
Club Natation Memphrémagog

1:27.10
45.65
53.00

42.21
38.30
3551
38.18
40.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to C.N. Torpille Inc.
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